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FACULTY SENATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
2003/2004 

 
The Senate Executive Committee consists of the following officers and council 
chairs: 
 
 President:     Elizabeth Bird (Arts and Sciences) 

SOC 107, Ext. 4-0802     
     E-mail:   ebird@chuma1.cas.usf.edu  
 
 Vice President:  Susan Greenbaum (Arts and Sciences) 
     SOC 107, Ext. 4-0777 
     E-mail:  greenbau@chuma1.usf.edu 
 
 Secretary:   Jana Futch Martin (Library) 
     LIB 122, Ext. 4-9870 
     E-mail:   jana@lib.usf.edu 
 
 Sergeant-at-Arms:  Michael Barber (Medicine) 
     MDC 007, Ext. 4-9702 
     E-mail:  mbarber@hsc.usf.edu 
 
 Parliamentarian:  Andrew Hoff (Engineering) 
     ENB 118, Ext. 4-4958 
     E-mail:  hoff@eng.usf.edu 
      
 Senator-at-Large:  Fraser Ottanelli (Arts and Sciences) 
     SOC 107, Ext. 4-3371 
     fraser@chuma.cas.usf.edu    
   
 Chair, Committee  Ellis Blanton (Business) 

on Committees:   CIS 1040, Ext. 4-6757 
     E-mail:    eblanton@coba.usf.edu 
 

Past President:  Gregory Paveza (Arts and Sciences) 
     MGY 132, Ext. 4-1966 
     E-mail:   paveza@mail.cas.usf.edu 
  
 
 



And the following chairs of committees and councils (ex officio): 
 
 Graduate Council:  Sara Mandell (Arts and Sciences) 
     CPR 107 c/o Sociology, Ext. 4-1862 
     E-mail:   smandel@tampabay.rr.com 
    

Instructional Technology and Distance Learning Council: 
     Thomas Terrell (Arts and Sciences) 
     CIS 1040, Ext. 4-3521 
     E-mail:   tterrell@chuma1.cas.usf.edu 
      
 Library Council:  Carol Steele (Marine Science) 
     MSL 119, Ext. 3-3975 
     E-mail:   csteele@seas.marine.usf.edu 
 
 Research Council:  TBA 
 
 Undergraduate Council: Glen Besterfield (Engineering) 
     ENB 118, Ext. 4-5629 
     E-mail:    besterfi@eng.usf.edu 
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